
etablissement nom prenom naissance genre cat finale_perf_100m finale_pts_100m finale_place_100m

Hong Kong MARTIN Marie-Lou 2005 F Benjamine 0:13,99 33 1

Shanghai BONNOIS Anne-Charlotte 2005 F Benjamine 0:14,71 25 2

Singapour POSTIC Dina 2005 F Benjamine 0:14,98 24 3

Shanghai MÉTAIS Zoé 2005 F Benjamine 0:15,37 20 4

Hong Kong LAVENUE Mathilde 2005 F Benjamine 0:15,58 19 5

Hong Kong LAM Liloo 2006 F Benjamine 0:15,90 17 6

Hong Kong FROSSARD Lucie 2005 F Benjamine 0:15,93 17 7

Hong Kong DE SAINT VAULRY Zara 2006 F Benjamine 0:15,99 17 8

Shanghai DELHOM Andrice 2005 F Benjamine 0:14,45 28 1

Shanghai TRONEL Margaux 2005 F Benjamine 0:15,05 23 2

Shanghai DEWASMES Louise 2006 F Benjamine 0:15,30 20 3

Shanghai DESVIGNES Lilas 2006 F Benjamine 0:15,51 19 4

Hong Kong ABDALLAH Sophia 2005 F Benjamine 0:15,55 23 5

Hong Kong DEMICHEL Anna 2005 F Benjamine 0:15,69 19 6

Hong Kong EME Laetitia 2007 F Benjamine 0:15,74 18 7

Hong Kong PETERS Charlie 2005 F Benjamine 0:16,40 16 8

etablissement nom prenom naissance genre cat heat_perf_100m heat_pts_100m heat_place_100m

Hong Kong MARTIN Marie-Lou 2005 F Benjamine 14:05 31 1

Shanghai BONNOIS Anne-Charlotte 2005 F Benjamine 15:02 22 1

Hong Kong FROSSARD Lucie 2005 F Benjamine 15:08 22 2

Singapour POSTIC Dina 2005 F Benjamine 15:14 21 2

Hong Kong LAVENUE Mathilde 2005 F Benjamine 14:87 24 1

Shanghai MÉTAIS Zoé 2005 F Benjamine 15:27 20 1

Shanghai TRONEL Margaux 2005 F Benjamine 15:30 20 2

Hong Kong LAM Liloo 2006 F Benjamine 15:40 19 1

Shanghai DESVIGNES Lilas 2006 F Benjamine 15:41 19 3

Hong Kong ABDALLAH Sophia 2005 F Benjamine 15:41 19 4

Singapour LIDESTRI Celia 2006 F Benjamine 15:42 15 4

Shanghai DELHOM Andrice 2005 F Benjamine 15:49 19 2

Hong Kong DEMICHEL Anna 2005 F Benjamine 15:55 19 2

Hong Kong PETERS Charlie 2005 F Benjamine 16:08 17 3

Hong Kong EME Laetitia 2007 F Benjamine 16:11 17 3

Shanghai DEWASMES Louise 2006 F Benjamine 16:37 16 3

Hong Kong DE SAINT VAULRY Zara 2006 F Benjamine 16:58 15 1

Shanghai MANGUIN Eloise 2006 F Benjamine 16:63 14 2

Shanghai MAGDELAINE Alexine 2006 F Benjamine 16:68 14 3

Hong Kong NOGARO Juliette 2006 F Benjamine 16:72 14 4

Ho Chi Minh GRATIOT Lila 2006 F Benjamine 17:14 13 6

Shanghai ALLEN Lily 2005 F Benjamine 17:14 13 5

Hong Kong SAINT ANDRÉ Ludivine 2007 F Benjamine 17:18 12 5

Hong Kong COHEN Iona 2007 F Benjamine 16:87 14 5

Shanghai BRONNERT Lou-Ann 2005 F Benjamine 17:34 12 4

Ho Chi Minh CABANAT Julie 2007 F Benjamine 17:36 12 6

Qualifications

100m
Finale A

Finale B



Hong Kong OROSAN Michaela 2006 F Benjamine 16:99 13 3

Hong Kong CHABOUREAU Gabrielle 2007 F Benjamine 17:48 12 6

Ho Chi Minh MINE Eloise 2005 F Benjamine 17:62 11 5

Hong Kong GUIARD Eloïse 2007 F Benjamine 18:05 9 7

Hong Kong FONTAINE Olivia 2007 F Benjamine 17:73 11 7

Shanghai BOURDON Claire 2005 F Benjamine 17:78 10 4

Hong Kong HOURIEZ Chloe 2006 F Benjamine 17:80 10 5

Ho Chi Minh MANI Charlotte 2007 F Benjamine 18:24 10 7

Hong Kong LASSUS Calie 2007 F Benjamine 17:87 10 4

Hong Kong CHUNIAUD Stella 2006 F Benjamine 17:90 10 7

Ho Chi Minh NGUYEN-DUSAUTEL Sina An 2006 F Benjamine 18:58 7 5

Hong Kong BOUEV DOMBRE Clémentine 2007 F Benjamine 18:61 7 6

Shanghai MEROLLI DOUSSOT Paloma 2007 F Benjamine 19:11 5 7

Hong Kong ALLEN Elisabeth 2007 F Benjamine 18:87 6 8

Hong Kong ANDRAU Charlotte 2007 F Benjamine 18:90 6 8


